
Revised April 30, 2024

UO24 - 10-Week Term
Mar. 11^ Mon Academic advising begins for the Summer Asynchronous 

Term
Mar. 25^ Mon Registration opens for Summer 2024 Asynchronous Term
June 3, 2024 Mon Summer 2024 Asynchronous Classes Begin
June 10 Mon Last day to add classes
June 11 Tues Last day to drop courses
July 2 Tue Incompletes From Previous Terms Become Grades   

July 26 Fri Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"
Aug. 11, 2024 Sun Last Day of the Summer 2024 Asynchronous Term
Aug. 16 Fri Asynchronous Final Grades Due by 1:00 p.m.

Fall 2024 FO24 - 10-Week Term
Mar. 11^ Mon Academic advising begins for the Fall Asynchronous Term
Mar. 25^ Mon Registration opens for Fall 2024 Asynchronous Term
Aug. 19, 2024 Mon Fall 2024 Asynchronous Classes Begin
Aug. 26  Mon Last day to add classes
Aug. 27 Tues Last day to drop courses
Sept. 17 Tue Incompletes From Previous Terms Become Grades   

Oct. 11 Fri Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"
Oct. 27, 2024 Sun Last Day of the Fall 2024 Asynchronous Term
Nov. 1 Fri Asynchronous Final Grades Due by 1:00 p.m.

Winter 2025         WO25 - 10-Week Term
Oct. 14* Mon Academic advising begins for the Winter Asynchronous 

Term   (traditional calendar mid-trm break, College offices are open)

Oct. 28* Mon Registration opens for Winter 2025 Asynchronous Term
Nov. 4, 2024 Mon Winter 2025 Asynchronous Classes Begin
Nov. 11 Mon Last day to add classes
Nov. 12 Tues Last day to drop courses
Dec. 3 Tue Incompletes From Previous Terms Become Grades   

Dec. 21, 2024 - 
Jan. 1, 2025

Sat - Wed Winter Break   (no classes will be held)

Jan. 3, 2025 Fri Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"
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Jan. 19, 2025 Sun Last Day of the Winter 2025 Asynchronous Term
Jan. 24 Fri Asynchronous Final Grades Due by 1:00 p.m.

Spring 2025 SO25 - 10-Week Term
Jan. 13* Mon Academic advising begins for the Spring Asynchronous 

Term
Jan. 29* Mon Registration opens for Spring 2025 Asynchronous Term
Feb. 3, 2025 Mon Spring 2025 Asynchronous Classes Begin
Feb. 10 Mon Last day to add classes
Feb. 11 Tues Last day to drop courses
Mar. 4 Tue Incompletes From Previous Terms Become Grades   

Mar. 28 Fri Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W"
Apr. 13, 2025 Sun Last Day of the Spring 2025 Asynchronous Term
Apr. 18 Fri Asynchronous Final Grades Due by 1:00 p.m.

Key:
^follows the 
traditional academic 
calendar deadlines
*does not follow the 
traditional academic 
calendar deadlines

2024-2025 asynchronous 
academic calendar=4-30-24

Office of the Registrar created this calendar, Tam, Regshare/Academic Calendars/2024-
2025 academic calendar information
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